VOCALMUSIC

STEWARTS CREEK

Gig Sheet — Veterans Day Performance

Monday, November 11

8:00am

8:30am
9:15
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:00
1:35

What to Wear:

If you are going to Mid-State, drop off luggage, concert dress, sack dinner, water bottles, and music
in choir room.

Go to 1st period

Come to choir room — load bus

Arrive Kuss Memorial — setup

Some choir students will help pass out programs, flags, interact with dignitaries, etc

Performance (Banner and Flanders Fields)

Performance is over — load bus

Bus parks at Academy Outdoors on Sam Ridley

Students can eat at Wendy’s, Chick-Fil-A, Buffalo Wild Wings, or Camino Real (no crossing road)
Load Bus

Arrive SCHS — go to 61-7th period

If you are going to Mid-State, come to choir room at beginning of 7th period

Sunday’s Best — No jeans, No Tennis Shoes. Men must wear a tie. Remember we will be outdoors.

What to Bring:

Folder

Money for Fast Food Lunch



VOCALMUSIC

STEWARTS CREEK

Veterans Day brentwood@southernrockdeli.com
Permission Slip
Please return by Friday, November 8, 2019

I give my child, , permission to travel
to the Kuss Memorial for the Town of Smyrna Veteran’s Day Ceremony on Monday, November 11, 2019.

I understand that they will ride in the SCHS Activity Bus.
I understand that my child must make up all work missed from these excused absences from class.

I understand that my child must follow all RCS policies and procedures while on this trip.

Parent Signature Date



