

Gig Sheet - Veterans Day Performance

Monday, November 11

8:00am	If you are going to Mid-State, drop off luggage, concert dress, sack dinner, water bottles, and music
	in choir room.
8:30am	Go to 1st period
9:15	Come to choir room – load bus
10:00	Arrive Kuss Memorial – setup
10:30	Some choir students will help pass out programs, flags, interact with dignitaries, etc
11:00	Performance (Banner and Flanders Fields)
11:30	Performance is over – load bus
12:00	Bus parks at Academy Outdoors on Sam Ridley
	Students can eat at Wendy's, Chick-Fil-A, Buffalo Wild Wings, or Camino Real (no crossing road)
1:00	Load Bus
1:35	Arrive SCHS – go to 6th-7th period
	If you are going to Mid-State, come to choir room at beginning of 7th period

What to Wear:

Sunday's Best – No jeans, No Tennis Shoes. Men must wear a tie. Remember we will be outdoors.

What to Bring:

Folder

Money for Fast Food Lunch



Veterans Day brentwood@southernrockdeli.com Permission Slip Please return by Friday, November 8, 2019

I give my child,, to the Kuss Memorial for the Town of Smyrna Veteran's Day Ceremony on Monday,	, permission to travel November 11, 2019.	
I understand that they will ride in the SCHS Activity Bus.		
I understand that my child must make up all work missed from these excused absences from class.		
I understand that my child must follow all RCS policies and procedures while on this trip.		
Parent Signature	Date	